POWER MANAGEMENT
1
SC1458
Dual Output Low Noise LDO
Linear Regulator
Features
Input voltage range — 2.5 to 5.5V
Output voltages — 2.8V and 1.8V (SC1458A), 2.85V

Pin Confi guration
Marking Information
Ordering Information
Device Package
SC1458AWLTRT(1)(2) MLPD-W6 3x3
SC1458BWLTRT(1)(2) MLPD-W6 3x3
SC1458AEVB Evaluation Board
SC1458BEVB Evaluation Board
Notes:
(1) Available in tape and reel only.  A reel contains 3,000 devices.
(2) Available in lead-free package only.  Device is WEEE and RoHS
compliant.
1
2
3 4
5
6
TOP
VIEW
T
BROn
yyww
xxxx
Voltage Options
Device Marking ID V
LDOA
V
LDOB
SC1458A BROA 2.5V 1.8V
SC1458B BROB 2.85V 2.85V
MLPD-W6; 3x3, 6 LEAD
θ
JA
 = 50°C/W